
PRODUCT FEATURES

PRODUCT PACKAGING

TRANSLATIONS

www.dreamGEAR.net | www.iSound.net
20001 S. Western Avenue, Torrance, CA 90501

tel: 310.222.5522 :: fax: 310.222.5577

QUANTITY

SHIPPING INFORMATION

MASTER

INNER

SINGLE

WIDTH (in.) HEIGHT (in.) DEPTH (in.) CUBE (ft3) WEIGHT (lbs.) UPC NUMBER

HDMI® Cable
High speed HDMI cable with ethernet
ITEM No. - DGPS3-1390
UPC - 8 45620 01390 6 
COLOR - Black/Gold

HDMI (High-Definition Multimedia Interface) is the most advanced 
interface available for your HDTV  and home theatre system. HDMI 
sends an uncompressed, all digital signal ensuring sharpest and 
richest picture and sound quality. It is the best choice for the HD 
gamer and movie enthusiast.

• Perfect for HD gaming and movies
• Stunning digital video and audio signal
• Anti-corrosive 24K gold plated contacts
• 95% copper, multi-strand conductors
• High-density multi-shielding
• Nitrogen (N2) Gas Injected Dielectric
• 6 ft cable length
• Durable mesh cable
• Version 1.4 with HDMI Ethernet Channel and Audio Return Channel

PACKAGING 
USER GUIDE 

|  FRENCH: Yes |  SPANISH: Yes
|  FRENCH: Yes |  SPANISH: Yes 

dreamGEAR and the dreamGEAR logo are registered trademarks of dreamGEAR, LLC. 
Blu-ray is a registered trademark. Xbox 360 is a registered trademark of Microsoft 
Corporation. HDMI, the HDMI Logo, and High-Definition Multimedia Interface are 
trademarks or registered trademarks of HDMI Licensing LLC in the United States and 
other countries. PlayStation 3 is a registered trademark or trademark of Sony Computer 
Entertainment. This product is not manufactured, sponsored, licensed or distributed by 
Sony Computer Entertainment, HDMI Licensing LLC or Microsoft Corporation.

24

4

14.50

6.25

1 5.50

11.25

10.50

8.50

19.00

6.75

1.79

0.26

1.50 0.04

18.95

2.90

0.65

8 45620 01390 6

8 45620 01390 6

8 45620 01390 6

Shielding rejects
EM and RF interference
for clear signal

Anti-corrosive 24K
gold plated contacts
for high signal quality

For maximum high
speed signal transfer
over long distance

High-density
Multi-shielding

Multi-strand
Copper Conductors

24K Gold
Contact Connectors

Perfect for

PlayStation® 3
Xbox360®

and Blu-ray™


