

HDMI_® Cable

High speed HDMI cable with ethernet ITEM No. - DGPS3-1390 UPC - 8 45620 01390 6 COLOR - Black/Gold

PRODUCT FEATURES

HDMI (High-Definition Multimedia Interface) is the most advanced interface available for your HDTV and home theatre system. HDMI sends an uncompressed, all digital signal ensuring sharpest and richest picture and sound quality. It is the best choice for the HD gamer and movie enthusiast.

- Perfect for HD gaming and movies
- · Stunning digital video and audio signal
- Anti-corrosive 24K gold plated contacts
- 95% copper, multi-strand conductors
- · High-density multi-shielding
- · Nitrogen (N2) Gas Injected Dielectric
- 6 ft cable length
- · Durable mesh cable
- Version 1.4 with HDMI Ethernet Channel and Audio Return Channel

PRODUCT PACKAGING



TRANSLATIONS

PACKAGING I FRENCH: Yes I SPANISH: Yes USER GUIDE I FRENCH: Yes I SPANISH: Yes

HIGH-DEFINITION MULTIMEDIA INTERFACE

STUNNING **DIGITAL VIDEO** AND **AUDIO** QUALITY





24K Gold Contact Connectors Anti-corrosive 24K gold plated contacts for high signal quality



High-density Multi-shielding Shielding rejects EM and RF interference for clear signal



Multi-strand Copper Conductors For maximum high speed signal transfer over long distance

Perfect for PlayStation® 3

Xbox360_® and Blu-ray[™]

SHIPPING INFORMATION

	QUANTITY	WIDTH (in.)	HEIGHT (in.)	DEPTH (in.)	CUBE (ft³)	WEIGHT (lbs.)	UPC NUMBER
MASTER	24	14.50	11.25	19.00	1.79	18.95	8 45620 01390 6
INNER	4	6.25	10.50	6.75	0.26	2.90	8 45620 01390 6
SINGLE	1	5.50	8.50	1.50	0.04	0.65	8 45620 01390 6

dreamGEAR and the dreamGEAR logo are registered trademarks of dreamGEAR, LLC. Blu-ray is a registered trademark. Xbox 360 is a registered trademark of Microsoft Corporation. HDMI, the HDMI Logo, and High-Definition Multimedia Interface are trademarks or registered trademarks of HDMI Licensing LLC in the United States and other countries. PlayStation 3 is a registered trademark or trademark of Sony Computer Entertainment. This product is not manufactured, sponsored, licensed or distributed by Sony Computer Entertainment, HDMI Licensing LLC or Microsoft Corporation.



iSound: The New Sound www.dreamGEAR.net | www.iSound.net 20001 S. Western Avenue, Torrance, CA 90501 tel: 310.222.5522 :: fax: 310.222.5577

